! TR PAGE OF PAGES
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 GONTRACT D COOE f © ,

Z AMENCMENTMODIFICATION NO 3 EFFECTIVE DATE 4 REGUISITION/FURCHASE REQ. NO. 5 PROJECT NO. (I applicabie)
0004 03/2%9/2011
& ISSUEBY COBE [FMpS 7. ADMINISTERED BY (1 oifier than ltem &) CGDE |

CONSUMER PRODUCT SAFETY COMMISSION
DIV OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES
4330 EAST WEST HWY

ROOM 517

BETHESDA MD 20814

i

J
& NAME AND ADGRESS OF CONTRACTOR fNa, stroet, county, Sixte #nd ZIP Code) S’SJSA AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
GRADY TINA
ATTN TINA GRADY : B8 DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

MUKILTEO WA 98275-1521

‘ 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.,
; % [CPSC-N-10-0059

——
10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

O —— FAGILTY CODE Lﬁ 12/30/2009

TT TS TTEN ONLY APPLIEE YO ANENGKIENTE OF SOLICITAYIONS
"] The sbove numberad itation is ded as set forth in item 14. The hour and data spacified for receipt of Ofars [Jis extencled, [ Jis not axtended.
Offers must scknowisdge receipt of this amendmaent prios to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amerdad, by one of the following mathods: (a) By complating
tems 8 and 18, and rafuming copies of the amendment; {b} By acknowiadging receipt of this amendment on sach copy of the offer submilted; or (¢} By

saperate jetier or telegram which includes a raference to Lhe solicitation and amendment numbers, FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIDR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SRECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. Kby
virtue of this amerdment you desire to changs an offer alreedy submiltted, such change may be mada by telagram or latler, provided sach {elegram or lstier makes
referorice Lo the solictation and Lhis amerdment, and is received priof 10 the opsning hour and data specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (if required)

Net Increase: 58,151.62
0100AL1DPS 2011 1117900000 EXFMOQ4310 252EQ

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORUERS, IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14,

CHECK ORE |

A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: {Specity authonty} THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. N ITEM 10A.

8. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as chenges in paying office,
approprigtion date, etc.} SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS GUFFLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 1S EN i;EﬁEﬁ INTO PURSUANT 70 AUTHORITY OF

T GTHER (Specily lype of modicabion and auﬂ;anry)
X UNILATERAL MODIFICATION,{FAR 43,103 (b)

E. IMPORTANT:  Contractor Elisnot, [T requirsd 1o sign this document end ratuen 0 copiss o the issuing offics.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTMODIFICATION {Organized by UCF saction hesdings, including solicitati tract subject matter where feasibls.)
DUNS Number:

HOSPITAL IDH#: 6W581042

The purpose of this modificaticnfis to provide additional funding for FY-2011,

Additional funds in the amount of $8,151.62 are provided fo the pericd April 1, 2011
through September 30, 2011. THI$ CONTRACT IS NOW FULLY FUNDED FOR FY-2011.

The total amount of this contract is increased by $8,151.62, from $11,738.88 to $1%,890.50.

Continuved ... :
Except ss provided herein, sil terms and conditions of the document refarencad in item A or 10A, as hare{ofore changed, remaina unchanged and in full force and effect,

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 18A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print}

Doris B. Kessler

158 CONTRACTOR/CFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 168. U

! STATES OF 18C, DATE SIGNED
L03/29/2011
(Signature of parsor authorized to sign)
NSN 7840-01-152-8070 : STANDARD FORM 30 (REV, 10-83)
Previous sdition urusable Prescribed by GSA

£AR (48 CFR) 53.243


http:eferenc.od
http:19,890.50
http:11,738.88
http:8,151.62
http:8,151.62

o TION SHEET REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED PAGE  OF
CONTINUATION SHEET| cpsc-n-10-00558/0004 2 |2
NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR ’
GRADY TINA :
TTEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY [UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
(A) {B) {c} (D) {E) (F)
TCTAL QTY FOR ITEM #3: B,500/EA
TOTAL QTY FOR ITEM #4: | 150/EA
Change Item 0003 to read as follows{amount shown
is the ocbligated amount):
0003 NEISS SURVEILLANCE REPORTS AND SPECIAL SURVEY 3478 |[EA 2.33 8,103.74
REPORTS FOR THE QTY OF 3478 EA, @ $2.33 =
$8,103.74. :
Change Item 0004 to readﬁ ag follows (amount shown
is the obligated amount):
0004 SUPPLEMENTAL/SPECIAL STUbY REPORTS FOR THE QTY OF 84 [EA 0.57 47,88

84 EA., @ $0.57 = $47.88.

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED
AND IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT.

NSN 7840-01-182-8087

OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-86)
Sponaoted by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.110



